
All prices in aed, inclusive of 7% municipality fee, 5% vat & 10% service charge

65

65

65

65

65

65

65

65

65

65

65

75

85

Signature Cocktails

Noisette
Campari, Mancino Rosso, Frangelico, Chocolate Bitter, Cynar

Ume Jin
Gin, Elderflower Liqueur, Plum, Saline Solution, Lychee

Lampone Nella Citta
Red Wine, Raspberry Liqueur, Cranberry, Rum Strawberry Foam

Bella Ciao
Aperol, Cherry Heering, Yuzu, Hibiscus Salt

Maracuya
Pisco, Passionfruit Puree, Bitter

Mango Bravo
Cinnamon Infused Vodka, Citrus, Spice Honey & Saline Solution

Bourbon Melody
Bourbon Whiskey, Hibiscus Cordial, Lemon, Mint Foam

Bistro Cup
Mezcal, Italicus, Vanilla, Carbonated Water

Parrots of Oasis
Tequila, Guava, Coriander, Jalapeno, Paprika

Timo Verde
White Rum, Fresh Green Apple, Thyme, Prosecco.

Royal Violet
Blue Pea Infused Gin, Lavender, Elderflower Tonic.

Smokey Monkey
Dates and mace infused monkey shoulder, Drambuie & bitter.

Aged Negroni
Sloe Gin, Campari, Mancino Rosso



55

56

58

58

All prices in aed, inclusive of 7% municipality fee, 5% vat & 10% service charge

Shots

B52
Kahlua, Baileys, Cointreu

BJ
Amaretto, Kahlua, Baileys, Wihipped cream

Flat Liner
Sambuca, Tabasco, Tequilla

Aamara Strike
Vodka, Passionfruit, Simple Syrup

Jager bomb
Jagermeister, Red Bull

Beer Draught

Heineken

Stella

Asahi

Corona

Beer Bottles

Somersby Apple Cider

Peroni

Corona

45

47

47

55

55

55

55

60



58 / 115 / 1050

60 / 118 / 1200

60 / 118 / 1200

64 / 126 / 1240

69 / 136 / 1250

67 / 132 / 1250

69 / 136 / 1250

75 / 148 / 1290

80 / 158 / 1400

All prices in aed, inclusive of 7% municipality fee, 5% vat & 10% service charge

30 ML / 60 ML / BottleSelection Of Gin

Hayman's Sloe Gin

Stranger & Sons

Plymouth

Beefeater Pink Gin

Gin Mare

Hendricks

Roku Gin

Tanqueray No.10

Monkey 47

Selection Of Vodka

Russian Standard

Sky Vodka

Haku

Grey Goose

Belvedere

Ciroc

Beluga

54 / 106 / 965

54 / 106 / 965

67 / 132 / 1250

75 / 148 / 1450

75 / 148 / 1450

72 / 142 / 1500

95 / 188 / 2100

30 ML / 60 ML / Bottle



All prices in aed, inclusive of 7% municipality fee, 5% vat & 10% service charge

Selection Of Rum

Sailor Jerry

Malibu

Germana Cachaca

Angostura Reserva

Captain Morgan Spiced

Takamaka Overproof

Havana 7yr Old

Ron Zacapa 23yr Old

Pisco

Casa Lapostelle

Selection Of Tequila

Patron Silver

Patron Anejo

Herradura Reposado

Don Julio Anejo

Herradura Anejo

Don Julio 1942

56 / 110 / 1080

56 / 110 / 1080

56 / 110 / 1080

58 / 114 / 1180

59 / 114 / 1200

59 / 114 / 1200

65 / 128 / 1500

90 / 178 / 2150

30 ML / 60 ML / Bottle

58 / 114 / 1150

70 / 138 / 1450

75 / 148 / 1775

101 / 200 / 1950

85 / 168 / 2025

320 / 635 / 8000

30 ML / 60 ML / Bottle

59 / 114 / 1200

30 ML / 60 ML / Bottle



74 / 146 / 1550

74 / 146 / 1550

79 / 155 / 1670

79 / 155 / 1670

70 / 138 / 1510

100 / 198 / 2300

175 / 348 / 4025

All prices in aed, inclusive of 7% municipality fee, 5% vat & 10% service charge

60 ML Bottle30 ML

60 ML Bottle30 ML

Bourbon Whiskey

Bulleit Bourbon

Makers Mark

Buffalo Trace

Woodford

Tennessee Whiskey

Jack Daniels No.7

Jack Daniels Single Barrel

Gentleman Jack

Jack Daniels Sinantra Select

Single Malt Highland

Oban 14yr Old

Glenmorangie 18yr Old

Single Malt Islay

Laphroiag 10yr Old

Cao Ila 12yr Old

Lagavulin 16yr Old

60 / 118 / 1200

80 / 158 / 1600

77 / 152 / 1610

210 / 418 / 6800

60 ML Bottle30 ML

95 / 188 / 2185

140 / 278 / 3220

60 ML Bottle30 ML



90 / 178 / 2070

90 / 178 / 2070

115 / 228 / 2645

115 / 228 / 2645

250 / 498 / 5750

550 / 1098 / 12500

All prices in aed, inclusive of 7% municipality fee, 5% vat & 10% service charge

60 ML Bottle30 MLSingle Malt Speyside

Glenfiddich 15yr Old

Macallan 12

Glenfiddich 18yr Old

Glenlivet 18

Macallan 18

Glenfiddich 26 Yr Old

Japanese Whisky

Nikka From The Barrel

The Chita

Hibiki Harmony

Irish & Canadian Whiskey

Jameson

Canadian Club

Bushmills 10yr Old

Blended Malt & Scotch Whisky

Monkey Shoulder

J.W Black Label

Chivas 13yr Old

Chivas 18yr Old

J.W Blue Label

74 / 146 / 1550

89 / 176 / 2130

120 / 238 / 2760

60 ML Bottle30 ML

66 / 130 / 1300

66 / 130 / 1300

71 / 140 / 1400

60 ML Bottle30 ML

61 / 120 / 1350

70 / 138 / 1450

79 / 156 / 1800

135 / 268 / 3105

330 / 650 / 7500

60 ML Bottle30 ML



All prices in aed, inclusive of 7% municipality fee, 5% vat & 10% service charge

Indian Single Malt

Amrut Fusion

Paul John Bold

Paul John Classic

Cognac

Hennessy V.S

Remy Martin V.S.O.P

Hennessy X.O

Aperitif & Liqueurs

Lillet Rose

Benedictine

Baileys

Jagermeister

Sambuca Isolabella

Dk Coconut

Kahlua

St.German

Absente

70 / 138 / 1600

70 / 138 / 1600

70 / 138 / 1600

60 ML Bottle30 ML

65 / 128 / 1400

94 / 186 / 2025

230 / 458 / 5190

60 ML Bottle30 ML

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

55

80

30 ML



All prices in aed, inclusive of 7% municipality fee, 5% vat & 10% service charge

Mocktails

Candy Crush
Bubble Gum, Watermelon & Orange, Lollipop

Green Lantern
Basil, Fresh Ginger & Lime Soda Water

Pearl Of Aamara
Pineapple, Peach And Passion Fruit

Pink Dazzle
Strawberry, Fresh Lemongrass, Lychee

Aamara Iced Tea

Butterfly Iced Tea

Fresh Juices

Orange/ Watermelon/ Green Apple

Milk Shakes

Oreo Cookie/ Chocolate/ Purple Yam/ Strawberry

Soft Drinks

Coca Cola/ Sprite/ Fanta/ Soda/ Tonic Water

Franklin & Sons Ginger Beer

Red Bull

45

45

45

45

45

45

42

45

30

32

40



All prices in aed, inclusive of 7% municipality fee, 5% vat & 10% service charge

Tea

English Breakfast Tea

Jasmine Tea

Chamomile Tea

Moroccon Tea

Coffee

Ristretto

Espresso

Macchiato

Cappuccino

Americano

Double Espresso

45

45

45

50

32

32

32

32

32

38



All prices in aed, inclusive of 7% municipality fee, 5% vat & 10% service charge

Champagne

Taittinger Brut

Taittinger Rose

Pongracz

Perrier Jouet

Moet & Chandon Imperial

Billecart – Salmon Brut Reserve

Moet & Chandon Rose

Laurent – Perrier Rose

Dom Perignon

Dom Perignon Rose

Sparkling Wine

Da Luca – Italy

Zonin Prosecco – Italy

Sparkling Rose

Yeah Baby Yeah – Germany

Da Luka Rose – Italy

175 / 875

180 / 950

875

950

950

990

1050

1850

5950

6950

125 ML Bottle

77 / 410

79 / 420

125 ML Bottle

70 / 348

78 / 388

125 ML Bottle



All prices in aed, inclusive of 7% municipality fee, 5% vat & 10% service charge

Red Wine

Vinuva - Salento Italy – Primitivo

Le Fou – South France – Pinot Noir

Santa Julia – Argentina – Malbec

Arcadian – South Australia – Shiraz

Sula Dindori – Nashik India – Shiraz

Rioja Crianza – Cune,Spain – Tempranillo

Kanonkop Cadette Cape Blend – Stellenbosch, South Africa – Pinotage,
Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot

Solar Viejo – Rioja Spain – Tempranillo

Montes Alpha – Colchagua Valley, Chile – Cabernet Sauvignon

Pinot Noir, Dog Point – Marlborough, New Zealand

The Chocolate Block – Franschhoek, South Africa – Syrah

Langhe – Piedmont Italy – Nebbiolo

Barolo Docg, Beni Di Batasiolo – Piemont, Italy – Nebbiolo

Amarone Della Valpociella Classico Doc Capitel Del Roari – Veneto,
Italy – Corvina, Rondinella, Molinara

Cloudy Bay – New Zealand – Pinot Noir

Chateauneuf-Du-Pape Rouge, Domaine De La Janasse-Rhone,
France – Grenache Mourvedre, Syrah

Montes Folly – Apalta Valley, Chile – Shiraz

Bouchard Pere & Fils Nuits Sant Georges – Burgundy, France – Pinot Noir

60 / 295

60 / 295

74 / 360

76 / 380

80 / 390

375

490

610

750

750

780

810

850

900

900

1150

1500

1950

150 ML Bottle



All prices in aed, inclusive of 7% municipality fee, 5% vat & 10% service charge

White Wine

Riesling Dr.Loosen – Mosel, Germany – Riesling

Santa Julia Sauvignon Blanc – Mendoza, Argentina

Emotivo – Lombardia, Italy

Santa Julia – Mendoza, Argentina – Chardonnay

Semillon / Chardonnay, Rawson's Retreat

Ca Montini – Trentino,Italy – Pinot Grigio

Borgo Tesis, Fantinel – Grave Del Friuli, Italy – Pinot Grigio

Matua – Marlborough, New Zealand – Sauvignon Blanc

Laibach – Stellenbosh, South Africa – Chenin Blanc

Gavi Docg, Beni Di Batasiolo – Piedmont, Italy – Cortese

Petit Bourgeosis – Loire, France – Sauvignon Blanc

Dark Horse – California, USA - Chardonnay

Attems – Friuli, Venezia Giulia, Italy – Pinot Grigio

Leon Beyer – Alsace, France – Riesling

Hugel Et Fils – Alsace France – Pinot Gris

Pouilly- Fuisse, Louis Latour – Burgundy France – Chardonnay

Vistamare, Gaja – Tuscany, Italy – Vermentino, Viognier, Fiano

70 / 348

76 / 380

76 / 380

76 / 380

300

350

400

420

450

500

500

510

560

650

800

890

970

150 ML Bottle



All prices in aed, inclusive of 7% municipality fee, 5% vat & 10% service charge

Rose Wine

White Zinfandel, Blossom Hill – California, USA – Zinfandel

Rose D'anjou, Chemin Des Noules Sauvion Et Fils – Loire,
France – Cabernet Franc

Villa Wolf Rose – Pfalz, Germany – Pinot Noir

Fontaine Domnique Portet Rose – Yarra Valley, Australia – Merlot,
Shiraz, Cabernet Sauvignon

Whispering Angel – Provence, France – Verminto

Domaine Des Nouelles – Loire, France – Belnd

M Minuty Provence – France Grenache

Dessert Wine

Late Harvest Chenin Blanc, Sula

Late Harvest, Santa Carolina – Repel, Valley – Sauvignon
Blanc,Gewurztraminer

Castello Di Brolio – Tuscany - Italy

Inniskillin Ice Wine Vidal Gold Oak Aged – Canada

60 / 298

70 / 350

450

650

650

650

670

150 ML Bottle

60 / 300

350

940

950

75 ML Bottle
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